
Odessa JH Boys Basketball
2024

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME DEPART

Jan 18 Thur Davenport HOME 4:00
JV/5:00V

N/A

Jan 22 Mon WCK Creston 4:00JV
/5:00V

2:15

Jan 25 Thur Lind/Ritzville Lind 4:00
JV/5:00V

2:30

Jan 29 Mon Valley
Christian

HOME 4:00
JV/5:00V

N/A

Feb 1 Thur Reardan HOME 4:00
JV/5:00V

N/A

Feb 5 Mon Davenport Davenport 4:00
JV/5:00V

2:30

Feb 8 Thur WCK HOME 4:00
JV/5:00V

N/A

Feb 12 Mon Jenkins HOME 4:00
JV/5:00V

N/A

Feb 15 Thur St. Georges St. Georges 4:00
JV/5:00V

1:30

Feb 20 Tues ACH Almira 4:00
JV/5:00V

2:30


